

(
C.A.No. 3361 OF 2002
ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 3361/2002

PRESIDENT, SIUC

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

with

WP(C) No. 322/2001 and C.A. No. 3362/2002.

Date : 25/03/2003 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)/
Petitioner (s)

in CA 3361/02 & WP Ms. Lily Isabel Thomas, Adv.
(mentioned by)

in CA 3362/02 Mr. K R Sasiprabhu, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s) Mr. K M K Nair, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, Mr. P B Suresh and
Mr. Nikhilesh R, Advs.

Ms. Lily Isabel Thomas, Adv.

M/s. K J John & Co., Advs. (NP)

Mr. Rajesh, Adv. (NP)

Mr. C K Sasi, Adv. (NP)

Mr. P V Dinesh, Adv.(NP)

M/s. Lawyers Knit & Co., Advs. (NP)

Mr. K R Sasiprabhu, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List on 7th April, 2003.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)
Court Master