

R
C.A.No. 3361 OF 2002
ITEM No.MM6

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5/2003 in
Civil Appeal No.3361/2002

President SIUC

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 01/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)/Ms. Lily Isabel Thomas,Adv.
Applicant

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.

M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

Mr.C.K.Sasi, Adv.

Mr. P.V.Dinesh, Adv.

Mr.E.M.S.Anam, Adv.

Mr. SUK Sagar, Adv.

M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co. Advs.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A.No.5 before appropriate bench at an early date.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master